
119 Classic Female

Tour de Batam

Pos No Name Team Category Bonus

51km (ACE)

Female  18-34

3681 Clara Patricia Team Garcia -00:00:10.018-34

3702 Ava Woo Crank Dynasty -00:00:06.018-34

3693 Sabine Wilden -00:00:04.018-34

Female  35-39

3571 Sri Suyamti Larilari.Id -00:00:10.035-39

3522 Ruth Cheong -00:00:06.035-39

3513 Boram SEO MatadorRACING -00:00:04.035-39

Female  40-44

3261 Ponnie Ramirez (Nur Arfanah) MatadorRACING -00:00:10.040-44

3282 Jennifer Choi Cycleworx -00:00:06.040-44

3293 Dyah Ayu Cahyaningsih Larilari.Id -00:00:04.040-44

Female  45-49

3141 Reina Murai ANZA -00:00:10.045-49

3152 Jinella Chua MatadorRACING -00:00:06.045-49

3133 Vitri Gusti MatadorRACING -00:00:04.045-49

Female  50-54

3051 Gillian Li ANZA -00:00:10.050-54

3072 Elita Elita BACC -00:00:06.050-54

Female  55-59

3011 Khoon Hsing Ling -00:00:10.055-59

105km (ACE)

Female  18-34

3631 Tisya Khanna -00:00:10.018-34

3682 Clara Patricia Team Garcia -00:00:06.018-34

3693 Sabine Wilden -00:00:04.018-34

3704 Ava Woo Crank Dynasty -00:00:04.018-34

Female  35-39

3511 Boram SEO MatadorRACING -00:00:10.035-39

3572 Sri Suyamti Larilari.Id -00:00:06.035-39

3543 Alicia Brittain MatadorRACING -00:00:04.035-39

Female  40-44

3261 Ponnie Ramirez (Nur Arfanah) MatadorRACING -00:00:10.040-44

3282 Jennifer Choi Cycleworx -00:00:06.040-44

3273 Stella Chen He 4T2 -00:00:04.040-44

Stage race results by



Pos No Name Team Category Bonus

Female  45-49

3141 Reina Murai ANZA -00:00:10.045-49

3152 Jinella Chua MatadorRACING -00:00:06.045-49

3133 Vitri Gusti MatadorRACING -00:00:04.045-49

Female  50-54

3051 Gillian Li ANZA -00:00:10.050-54

3072 Elita Elita BACC -00:00:06.050-54

Female  55-59

3011 Khoon Hsing Ling -00:00:10.055-59

Day 2 Finish

Female  18-34

3681 Clara Patricia Team Garcia -00:00:10.018-34

3702 Ava Woo Crank Dynasty -00:00:06.018-34

3693 Sabine Wilden -00:00:04.018-34

Female  35-39

3571 Sri Suyamti Larilari.Id -00:00:10.035-39

3542 Alicia Brittain MatadorRACING -00:00:06.035-39

3513 Boram SEO MatadorRACING -00:00:04.035-39

Female  40-44

3261 Ponnie Ramirez (Nur Arfanah) MatadorRACING -00:00:10.040-44

3272 Stella Chen He 4T2 -00:00:06.040-44

3283 Jennifer Choi Cycleworx -00:00:04.040-44

Female  45-49

3141 Reina Murai ANZA -00:00:10.045-49

3152 Jinella Chua MatadorRACING -00:00:06.045-49

3133 Vitri Gusti MatadorRACING -00:00:04.045-49

Female  50-54

3051 Gillian Li ANZA -00:00:10.050-54

3072 Elita Elita BACC -00:00:06.050-54

Female  55-59

3011 Khoon Hsing Ling -00:00:10.055-59

Stage race results by


